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Pl NOM Temps

Blanc  (11) 2.3 km  100 m 7 P
1(107) 2(109) 3(110) 4(113) 5(108) 6(111) 7(112) Arr

1 Maël Durrenberger 28:04 6:48 11:35 14:00 16:14 18:37 20:43 27:31 28:04
ANCO 6:48 4:47 2:25 2:14 2:23 2:06 6:48 0:33

2 June Brand 30:32 9:19 14:21 17:29 19:23 22:28 24:29 29:51 30:32
ANCO 9:19 5:02 3:08 1:54 3:05 2:01 5:22 0:41

3 Lena Lauenstein 38:18 7:29 13:20 16:49 19:49 23:44 27:35 36:04 38:18
ANCO 7:29 5:51 3:29 3:00 3:55 3:51 8:29 2:14

4 Coraline Pellaton 38:38 11:24 17:34 21:00 23:37 26:47 29:56 37:13 38:38
- 11:24 6:10 3:26 2:37 3:10 3:09 7:17 1:25

5 Elin Pittier 47:07 9:55 16:46 20:11 22:23 26:53 36:10 46:30 47:07
- 9:55 6:51 3:25 2:12 4:30 9:17 10:20 0:37

6 Willma Lauenstein 49:31 12:18 27:03 30:38 34:25 37:05 40:05 48:55 49:31
ANCO 12:18 14:45 3:35 3:47 2:40 3:00 8:50 0:36

7 Marie-Pierre Bena 58:58 12:16 21:39 27:04 31:51 37:29 42:32 57:40 58:58
ANCO 12:16 9:23 5:25 4:47 5:38 5:03 15:08 1:18

8 Jeanne Renaud 1:02:19 15:13 25:07 31:20 35:36 41:43 46:46 1:01:41 1:02:19
ANCO 15:13 9:54 6:13 4:16 6:07 5:03 14:55 0:38

9 Stéphane Linder 1:17:43 11:47 21:32 29:40 35:29 41:30 49:48 1:15:39 1:17:43
- 11:47 9:45 8:08 5:49 6:01 8:18 25:51 2:04

Rémi Renaud pm 5:12 9:22 13:00 15:22 22:17 24:06 ----- 30:12
ANCO 5:12 4:10 3:38 2:22 6:55 1:49 6:06
Martino Guzzardo pm 12:08 24:10 31:36 37:36 47:39 53:58 ----- 1:11:35
ANCO 12:08 12:02 7:26 6:00 10:03 6:19 17:37

Vert  (22) 4.0 km  190 m 12 P
1(99) 2(102) 3(97) 4(103) 5(90) 6(91) 7(104) 8(96) 9(106) 10(101) 11(81) 12(98) Arr

1 Loïc Beger 32:38 4:04 6:05 8:26 10:07 14:31 16:31 18:27 20:41 23:16 25:18 29:16 31:28 32:38
ANCO 4:04 2:01 2:21 1:41 4:24 2:00 1:56 2:14 2:35 2:02 3:58 2:12 1:10

2 Pekka Marti 38:35 4:41 6:46 8:49 10:38 16:11 18:35 20:52 23:37 28:22 30:49 34:47 36:57 38:35
ANCO 4:41 2:05 2:03 1:49 5:33 2:24 2:17 2:45 4:45 2:27 3:58 2:10 1:38

3 Anne Godel 40:46 5:18 8:15 10:35 12:54 18:29 21:10 23:37 26:14 28:47 31:26 36:34 39:04 40:46
ça rosé 5:18 2:57 2:20 2:19 5:35 2:41 2:27 2:37 2:33 2:39 5:08 2:30 1:42

4 Arnaud Robert 46:02 5:37 8:35 11:05 13:20 18:49 22:01 24:49 30:25 33:29 36:14 40:46 44:41 46:02
ANCO 5:37 2:58 2:30 2:15 5:29 3:12 2:48 5:36 3:04 2:45 4:32 3:55 1:21

5 Julie Wälti 47:33 4:59 8:04 10:38 13:13 20:08 23:14 26:14 29:37 33:49 37:45 43:25 45:54 47:33
ANCO 4:59 3:05 2:34 2:35 6:55 3:06 3:00 3:23 4:12 3:56 5:40 2:29 1:39

6 Barbara Egger kelle 50:21 6:05 8:52 11:20 13:43 21:15 24:45 28:16 31:56 36:12 39:22 45:47 48:24 50:21
- 6:05 2:47 2:28 2:23 7:32 3:30 3:31 3:40 4:16 3:10 6:25 2:37 1:57

7 Jean-Rodolphe Knu 52:34 6:33 9:53 12:38 15:23 23:12 27:09 30:56 35:10 38:53 42:11 48:17 50:32 52:34
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:33 3:20 2:45 2:45 7:49 3:57 3:47 4:14 3:43 3:18 6:06 2:15 2:02

8 Pierre-André Baumg 53:18 6:02 9:06 11:35 14:19 22:33 26:39 30:10 33:57 38:33 42:06 48:35 51:29 53:18
CARE Vevey 6:02 3:04 2:29 2:44 8:14 4:06 3:31 3:47 4:36 3:33 6:29 2:54 1:49

9 Heinz Keller 53:37 6:15 9:49 12:28 14:57 23:05 26:41 30:22 33:57 39:50 43:15 48:47 51:33 53:37
- 6:15 3:34 2:39 2:29 8:08 3:36 3:41 3:35 5:53 3:25 5:32 2:46 2:04

10 Christian Cattin 55:51 5:48 8:40 10:57 13:27 20:37 28:07 31:31 35:02 38:14 41:29 51:00 54:12 55:51
ANCO 5:48 2:52 2:17 2:30 7:10 7:30 3:24 3:31 3:12 3:15 9:31 3:12 1:39

11 Roland Renevey 56:30 6:23 9:37 14:32 17:41 25:08 28:32 32:01 35:35 40:59 44:28 51:34 54:37 56:30
ça rosé 6:23 3:14 4:55 3:09 7:27 3:24 3:29 3:34 5:24 3:29 7:06 3:03 1:53

12 Quentin Baud 57:54 6:28 9:24 12:10 14:55 22:15 26:24 30:05 35:06 40:51 44:29 51:06 56:10 57:54
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:28 2:56 2:46 2:45 7:20 4:09 3:41 5:01 5:45 3:38 6:37 5:04 1:44

13 Katya Kuznetsova 58:07 4:53 8:19 11:15 13:32 21:59 28:21 31:40 34:52 42:19 45:20 53:15 56:25 58:07
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:53 3:26 2:56 2:17 8:27 6:22 3:19 3:12 7:27 3:01 7:55 3:10 1:42

14 André Zanetta 1:00:25 8:13 11:14 23:10 25:17 32:05 34:58 37:54 42:48 47:42 50:31 55:51 58:35 1:00:25
ANCO 8:13 3:01 11:56 2:07 6:48 2:53 2:56 4:54 4:54 2:49 5:20 2:44 1:50

15 Camille Cuche 1:03:16 7:15 11:19 14:26 17:18 27:31 32:15 36:49 41:13 45:35 50:34 57:24 1:00:40 1:03:16
CARE Vevey 7:15 4:04 3:07 2:52 10:13 4:44 4:34 4:24 4:22 4:59 6:50 3:16 2:36

16 Nadege Gonin 1:04:21 6:36 9:40 12:54 15:40 23:40 28:01 33:47 38:43 45:35 49:03 57:39 1:02:15 1:04:21
ANCO 6:36 3:04 3:14 2:46 8:00 4:21 5:46 4:56 6:52 3:28 8:36 4:36 2:06

17 Alexandra Wilhem 1:06:03 6:49 10:30 15:42 18:57 27:08 31:17 37:18 41:48 46:09 50:34 58:00 1:02:57 1:06:03
ANCO 6:49 3:41 5:12 3:15 8:11 4:09 6:01 4:30 4:21 4:25 7:26 4:57 3:06

18 Justin Schaller 1:06:20 5:51 9:27 12:53 17:30 31:18 35:00 40:22 44:26 48:02 50:44 1:00:15 1:04:21 1:06:20
ANCO 5:51 3:36 3:26 4:37 13:48 3:42 5:22 4:04 3:36 2:42 9:31 4:06 1:59

19 Emese Szunyog 1:08:09 7:37 10:58 14:25 17:27 26:41 32:07 37:39 42:25 48:36 52:29 1:02:17 1:05:56 1:08:09
- 7:37 3:21 3:27 3:02 9:14 5:26 5:32 4:46 6:11 3:53 9:48 3:39 2:13

20 Loïse Loup 1:08:37 7:00 10:39 13:54 16:58 25:23 30:08 34:21 38:46 43:49 47:36 1:01:27 1:06:03 1:08:37
ça rosé 7:00 3:39 3:15 3:04 8:25 4:45 4:13 4:25 5:03 3:47 13:51 4:36 2:34

21 Blaise Jeannet 1:09:27 7:02 12:01 16:58 20:57 34:05 38:25 43:47 48:02 52:42 56:48 1:03:49 1:07:03 1:09:27
ANCO 7:02 4:59 4:57 3:59 13:08 4:20 5:22 4:15 4:40 4:06 7:01 3:14 2:24

Dominique Rytz Re bandon 12:30 17:22 ----- 28:02 38:02 ----- 46:28 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:12
ANCO 12:30 4:52 10:40 10:00 8:26 14:44

Jaune  (15) 3.4 km  150 m 10 P
1(107) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(96) 7(106) 8(108) 9(99) 10(98) Arr

1 Pierre Wyrsch 38:55 4:18 7:03 10:50 18:27 23:36 26:17 29:48 31:28 34:11 37:12 38:55
- 4:18 2:45 3:47 7:37 5:09 2:41 3:31 1:40 2:43 3:01 1:43

2 Jules Hamel 44:38 3:50 6:37 10:17 21:37 26:04 28:12 34:35 35:55 39:29 43:05 44:38
ANCO 3:50 2:47 3:40 11:20 4:27 2:08 6:23 1:20 3:34 3:36 1:33

3 Heather High 45:07 4:25 8:16 14:16 18:56 24:27 28:13 33:09 34:59 38:43 43:10 45:07
ça rosé 4:25 3:51 6:00 4:40 5:31 3:46 4:56 1:50 3:44 4:27 1:57
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Pl NOM Temps

Jaune  (15) 3.4 km  150 m 10 P (suite)

1(107) 2(102) 3(103) 4(104) 5(105) 6(96) 7(106) 8(108) 9(99) 10(98) Arr

4 Margaux Tissot 45:11 3:45 6:42 11:38 15:54 22:21 27:16 33:09 35:16 38:54 43:05 45:11
ANCO 3:45 2:57 4:56 4:16 6:27 4:55 5:53 2:07 3:38 4:11 2:06

5 Axel Chopard 49:30 9:07 11:51 15:29 22:51 30:13 32:53 36:40 38:28 43:51 47:35 49:30
ANCO 9:07 2:44 3:38 7:22 7:22 2:40 3:47 1:48 5:23 3:44 1:55

6 Léane Zanetta 50:48 4:54 8:29 13:15 18:28 24:26 32:05 36:45 38:39 42:58 48:43 50:48
ANCO 4:54 3:35 4:46 5:13 5:58 7:39 4:40 1:54 4:19 5:45 2:05

7 Damien Pellaton 54:24 7:28 11:59 17:55 23:45 29:37 33:31 38:43 40:53 46:38 52:04 54:24
- 7:28 4:31 5:56 5:50 5:52 3:54 5:12 2:10 5:45 5:26 2:20

8 Nadège Béguin 57:44 5:49 10:12 15:29 24:52 32:45 36:39 41:10 44:44 49:29 55:23 57:44
ANCO 5:49 4:23 5:17 9:23 7:53 3:54 4:31 3:34 4:45 5:54 2:21

9 Sylvie Waeber 1:00:15 5:53 9:27 13:33 29:01 33:18 37:26 41:31 43:29 47:55 58:18 1:00:15
ANCO 5:53 3:34 4:06 15:28 4:17 4:08 4:05 1:58 4:26 10:23 1:57

10 Margorie Tissot 1:03:00 6:31 10:33 16:55 22:01 35:01 39:18 44:28 46:29 51:40 1:00:56 1:03:00
ANCO 6:31 4:02 6:22 5:06 13:00 4:17 5:10 2:01 5:11 9:16 2:04

11 Théo Perrinjaquet 1:04:42 5:16 9:29 17:14 22:31 29:21 34:43 40:22 42:27 56:41 1:02:37 1:04:42
ANCO 5:16 4:13 7:45 5:17 6:50 5:22 5:39 2:05 14:14 5:56 2:05

12 Renate Thys Marcla 1:10:12 5:52 11:05 17:30 31:01 45:00 48:51 55:59 58:14 1:03:19 1:07:28 1:10:12
ça rosé 5:52 5:13 6:25 13:31 13:59 3:51 7:08 2:15 5:05 4:09 2:44

13 Tatiana Kuznetsova 1:38:48 39:03 44:02 50:22 58:55 1:06:36 1:11:27 1:17:53 1:20:05 1:26:00 1:36:43 1:38:48
CO Lausanne-Jorat 39:03 4:59 6:20 8:33 7:41 4:51 6:26 2:12 5:55 10:43 2:05

Nicole Perrenoud pm ----- 13:19 20:58 50:17 ----- 55:00 1:03:00 ----- ----- 1:25:41 1:28:21 8:46 17:08
ANCO 13:19 7:39 29:19 4:43 8:00 22:41 2:40 *99 *97

31:55 36:43 1:08:38 1:21:11
*90 *91 *101 *81

Bastien Gerber pm 4:52 9:07 15:27 42:07 ----- ----- 1:05:43 1:08:52 1:18:57 1:28:10 1:30:05
ANCO 4:52 4:15 6:20 26:40 23:36 3:09 10:05 9:13 1:55

Bleu A  (11) 4.7 km  240 m 15 P
1(102) 2(101) 3(103) 4(100) 5(83) 6(82) 7(101) 8(104) 9(91) 10(105) 11(96) 12(106) 13(101) 14(99)
15(98) Arr

1 Tibor Waeber 46:13 3:59 6:49 8:45 13:35 15:28 17:55 19:34 24:39 27:36 30:54 33:56 37:10 39:02 42:15
ANCO 3:59 2:50 1:56 4:50 1:53 2:27 1:39 5:05 2:57 3:18 3:02 3:14 1:52 3:13

45:16 46:13
3:01 0:57

2 Maxime Béguin 57:51 4:56 11:26 14:57 23:51 25:15 28:07 30:30 32:53 36:33 38:51 41:06 44:02 46:45 52:31
ANCO 4:56 6:30 3:31 8:54 1:24 2:52 2:23 2:23 3:40 2:18 2:15 2:56 2:43 5:46

56:08 57:51
3:37 1:43

3 Isabelle Monnier 57:56 6:39 10:44 13:40 20:27 22:39 26:02 28:29 31:30 36:11 40:05 42:35 46:00 48:54 52:59
ANCO 6:39 4:05 2:56 6:47 2:12 3:23 2:27 3:01 4:41 3:54 2:30 3:25 2:54 4:05

56:12 57:56
3:13 1:44

4 Justine Hamel 58:55 5:19 9:24 12:46 18:48 21:43 27:23 29:25 32:04 37:21 40:11 42:29 46:33 49:44 53:44
ANCO 5:19 4:05 3:22 6:02 2:55 5:40 2:02 2:39 5:17 2:50 2:18 4:04 3:11 4:00

57:34 58:55
3:50 1:21

5 Pierre Goujon 1:02:49 6:33 11:34 14:41 20:46 23:17 27:55 33:33 36:55 40:54 44:06 46:36 50:17 52:48 57:14
- 6:33 5:01 3:07 6:05 2:31 4:38 5:38 3:22 3:59 3:12 2:30 3:41 2:31 4:26

1:00:58 1:02:49
3:44 1:51

6 Sandrine Baud 1:03:00 6:51 11:32 15:00 21:09 23:30 28:16 31:52 35:10 39:26 43:08 45:58 49:34 52:17 57:50
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:51 4:41 3:28 6:09 2:21 4:46 3:36 3:18 4:16 3:42 2:50 3:36 2:43 5:33

1:01:22 1:03:00
3:32 1:38

7 Pierre Ecoffey 1:03:14 6:57 11:52 15:10 21:22 23:37 28:16 32:00 35:18 39:31 43:10 46:01 49:43 52:34 57:56
CO Lausanne-Jorat 6:57 4:55 3:18 6:12 2:15 4:39 3:44 3:18 4:13 3:39 2:51 3:42 2:51 5:22

1:01:29 1:03:14
3:33 1:45

8 Jakob Büchi 1:05:06 5:52 9:23 12:09 17:59 19:49 23:28 25:43 32:21 36:08 39:20 46:01 50:28 55:22 59:54
ANCO 5:52 3:31 2:46 5:50 1:50 3:39 2:15 6:38 3:47 3:12 6:41 4:27 4:54 4:32

1:03:30 1:05:06
3:36 1:36

9 Yaëlle Stampbach 1:10:22 6:24 13:57 17:39 26:04 29:09 34:51 37:16 40:46 46:50 50:07 53:00 57:13 1:00:19 1:05:09
ANCO 6:24 7:33 3:42 8:25 3:05 5:42 2:25 3:30 6:04 3:17 2:53 4:13 3:06 4:50

1:08:41 1:10:22
3:32 1:41

10 Robert Butscher 1:48:35 13:25 20:03 24:58 34:04 37:38 44:50 48:19 53:14 1:02:51 1:09:04 1:15:33 1:22:31 1:27:23 1:39:47
- 13:25 6:38 4:55 9:06 3:34 7:12 3:29 4:55 9:37 6:13 6:29 6:58 4:52 12:24

1:45:31 1:48:35
5:44 3:04

11 Arnaud Geiser 1:52:42 14:18 22:46 26:27 37:36 41:08 51:33 53:44 1:04:36 1:13:54 1:16:39 1:19:53 1:24:49 1:27:58 1:46:14
- 14:18 8:28 3:41 11:09 3:32 10:25 2:11 10:52 9:18 2:45 3:14 4:56 3:09 18:16

1:50:57 1:52:42
4:43 1:45
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Pl NOM Temps

Bleu B  (9) 4.7 km  240 m 15 P
1(102) 2(101) 3(104) 4(91) 5(105) 6(96) 7(106) 8(101) 9(103) 10(100) 11(83) 12(82) 13(101) 14(99)
15(98) Arr

1 Jan Lauenstein 51:04 5:27 10:12 13:37 17:48 19:45 22:17 25:50 28:16 30:17 37:40 39:35 42:10 43:47 47:08
ANCO 5:27 4:45 3:25 4:11 1:57 2:32 3:33 2:26 2:01 7:23 1:55 2:35 1:37 3:21

49:44 51:04
2:36 1:20

2 Jean-Claude Marion 54:44 5:51 9:45 12:13 15:49 18:34 25:01 27:54 30:32 33:07 38:32 40:39 44:09 46:09 50:15
ça rosé 5:51 3:54 2:28 3:36 2:45 6:27 2:53 2:38 2:35 5:25 2:07 3:30 2:00 4:06

53:11 54:44
2:56 1:33

3 Mauro Ceol 58:54 5:28 13:15 15:43 20:02 23:17 25:53 31:11 33:40 36:08 41:59 43:55 47:25 49:41 54:17
- 5:28 7:47 2:28 4:19 3:15 2:36 5:18 2:29 2:28 5:51 1:56 3:30 2:16 4:36

57:14 58:54
2:57 1:40

4 Emilien Challandes 59:39 5:09 10:35 13:24 17:03 19:11 23:27 25:55 37:14 39:30 45:11 46:44 49:36 51:08 55:32
ANCO 5:09 5:26 2:49 3:39 2:08 4:16 2:28 11:19 2:16 5:41 1:33 2:52 1:32 4:24

58:19 59:39 28:54
2:47 1:20 *104

5 Nanouche Berger 1:01:18 6:14 9:41 12:11 15:51 18:57 26:11 30:39 33:18 36:03 41:27 44:30 47:54 50:10 55:33
ANCO 6:14 3:27 2:30 3:40 3:06 7:14 4:28 2:39 2:45 5:24 3:03 3:24 2:16 5:23

59:34 1:01:18
4:01 1:44

6 Jean-Claude Guyot 1:04:18 6:32 10:15 13:47 18:05 21:41 24:51 30:23 33:55 36:45 43:20 46:01 51:36 54:01 58:44
ANCO 6:32 3:43 3:32 4:18 3:36 3:10 5:32 3:32 2:50 6:35 2:41 5:35 2:25 4:43

1:02:27 1:04:18
3:43 1:51

7 Ilan Pittier 1:11:33 5:46 14:35 18:36 23:11 27:08 31:17 35:30 38:22 41:04 48:15 50:28 55:32 57:34 1:06:02
- 5:46 8:49 4:01 4:35 3:57 4:09 4:13 2:52 2:42 7:11 2:13 5:04 2:02 8:28

1:09:50 1:11:33
3:48 1:43

8 Blaise Marday 1:19:30 6:21 9:54 12:11 17:44 21:16 23:31 29:45 32:04 34:46 41:25 51:09 54:03 56:23 1:13:04
ça rosé 6:21 3:33 2:17 5:33 3:32 2:15 6:14 2:19 2:42 6:39 9:44 2:54 2:20 16:41

1:17:45 1:19:30
4:41 1:45

Nathan Weibel pm 4:51 9:09 12:34 16:49 20:00 22:27 34:00 36:12 38:23 43:35 45:26 ----- 50:21 54:31
ANCO 4:51 4:18 3:25 4:15 3:11 2:27 11:33 2:12 2:11 5:12 1:51 4:55 4:10

57:14 58:18
2:43 1:04

Rouge  (21) 6.7 km  220 m 18 P
1(99) 2(97) 3(82) 4(83) 5(100) 6(84) 7(85) 8(86) 9(87) 10(89) 11(90) 12(93) 13(92) 14(91)

15(96) 16(101) 17(81) 18(98) Arr

1 Roger Zimmermann 49:33 3:37 6:55 9:51 13:59 15:20 18:02 22:24 24:29 25:57 28:43 30:59 34:01 36:16 37:56
ANCO 3:37 3:18 2:56 4:08 1:21 2:42 4:22 2:05 1:28 2:46 2:16 3:02 2:15 1:40

40:38 43:24 46:32 48:20 49:33
2:42 2:46 3:08 1:48 1:13

2 Luc Béguin 49:39 3:51 7:42 9:53 13:14 14:36 17:00 20:54 22:57 24:15 26:53 30:58 33:47 35:39 37:37
ANCO 3:51 3:51 2:11 3:21 1:22 2:24 3:54 2:03 1:18 2:38 4:05 2:49 1:52 1:58

39:58 43:29 46:43 48:24 49:39
2:21 3:31 3:14 1:41 1:15

3 Darrell High 53:30 3:50 7:06 9:58 13:56 15:55 19:28 22:36 24:33 26:17 28:50 34:42 37:41 39:34 41:41
CARE Vevey 3:50 3:16 2:52 3:58 1:59 3:33 3:08 1:57 1:44 2:33 5:52 2:59 1:53 2:07

44:05 46:54 50:30 52:15 53:30
2:24 2:49 3:36 1:45 1:15

4 Inès Berger 54:50 3:52 7:30 9:59 14:13 17:54 20:23 24:04 26:30 28:46 31:40 34:20 38:00 39:53 41:32
ANCO 3:52 3:38 2:29 4:14 3:41 2:29 3:41 2:26 2:16 2:54 2:40 3:40 1:53 1:39

43:54 48:20 51:44 53:40 54:50
2:22 4:26 3:24 1:56 1:10

5 Katja Gygax 55:47 3:55 7:40 10:54 15:26 17:02 20:09 24:19 26:44 29:34 32:32 35:08 38:59 41:06 42:47
OLG Herzogenbuch 3:55 3:45 3:14 4:32 1:36 3:07 4:10 2:25 2:50 2:58 2:36 3:51 2:07 1:41

45:19 48:10 51:57 54:30 55:47
2:32 2:51 3:47 2:33 1:17

6 Jan Béguin 57:14 4:36 8:32 11:30 16:01 19:24 22:28 26:19 28:27 30:17 34:39 37:16 40:37 42:36 44:20
ANCO 4:36 3:56 2:58 4:31 3:23 3:04 3:51 2:08 1:50 4:22 2:37 3:21 1:59 1:44

46:41 50:21 53:52 55:46 57:14
2:21 3:40 3:31 1:54 1:28

7 Rachel Engeler 58:07 4:08 7:57 11:10 15:37 17:09 20:16 23:54 26:11 27:59 30:44 35:03 38:43 41:08 43:09
OLG Herzogenbuch 4:08 3:49 3:13 4:27 1:32 3:07 3:38 2:17 1:48 2:45 4:19 3:40 2:25 2:01

47:58 51:24 54:47 56:43 58:07
4:49 3:26 3:23 1:56 1:24

8 David Cuenin 1:01:16 4:23 8:37 11:32 16:10 19:29 22:45 26:55 29:20 33:52 37:08 39:57 43:30 46:43 49:02
ANCO 4:23 4:14 2:55 4:38 3:19 3:16 4:10 2:25 4:32 3:16 2:49 3:33 3:13 2:19

51:27 54:40 58:08 59:52 1:01:16
2:25 3:13 3:28 1:44 1:24

9 Deborah Pittier 1:02:03 5:02 9:13 13:28 17:38 20:41 24:14 28:31 31:06 32:48 36:09 39:17 43:00 45:43 48:16
- 5:02 4:11 4:15 4:10 3:03 3:33 4:17 2:35 1:42 3:21 3:08 3:43 2:43 2:33

51:25 54:48 58:39 1:00:33 1:02:03
3:09 3:23 3:51 1:54 1:30
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Pl NOM Temps

Rouge  (21) 6.7 km  220 m 18 P (suite)

1(99) 2(97) 3(82) 4(83) 5(100) 6(84) 7(85) 8(86) 9(87) 10(89) 11(90) 12(93) 13(92) 14(91)
15(96) 16(101) 17(81) 18(98) Arr

10 Grégoire Perret 1:02:24 4:42 8:54 11:50 16:13 21:05 24:16 27:44 30:23 33:05 37:19 40:24 43:47 45:55 50:02
ANCO 4:42 4:12 2:56 4:23 4:52 3:11 3:28 2:39 2:42 4:14 3:05 3:23 2:08 4:07

52:24 55:46 58:50 1:00:35 1:02:24
2:22 3:22 3:04 1:45 1:49

11 Victor Kuznetsov 1:03:37 4:31 7:57 10:52 15:59 19:41 22:45 26:34 29:17 34:34 37:35 40:12 44:28 47:21 49:00
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:31 3:26 2:55 5:07 3:42 3:04 3:49 2:43 5:17 3:01 2:37 4:16 2:53 1:39

52:02 55:53 1:00:12 1:02:19 1:03:37
3:02 3:51 4:19 2:07 1:18

12 David Hamel 1:04:32 4:10 7:50 10:36 14:47 16:47 19:24 23:21 25:46 29:29 33:05 36:21 41:19 43:56 45:42
ANCO 4:10 3:40 2:46 4:11 2:00 2:37 3:57 2:25 3:43 3:36 3:16 4:58 2:37 1:46

48:27 51:52 1:00:57 1:03:05 1:04:32
2:45 3:25 9:05 2:08 1:27

13 Sandra Lauenstein 1:04:52 4:28 8:34 12:19 16:55 19:38 23:21 27:08 29:45 32:32 36:09 40:40 46:33 48:51 50:51
ANCO 4:28 4:06 3:45 4:36 2:43 3:43 3:47 2:37 2:47 3:37 4:31 5:53 2:18 2:00

53:47 57:14 1:01:22 1:03:18 1:04:52
2:56 3:27 4:08 1:56 1:34

14 Merline Roth 1:05:23 4:28 8:40 13:16 17:24 19:38 22:24 26:18 28:53 32:49 37:52 41:52 46:28 48:33 50:24
OLG Herzogenbuch 4:28 4:12 4:36 4:08 2:14 2:46 3:54 2:35 3:56 5:03 4:00 4:36 2:05 1:51

53:13 56:47 1:01:40 1:03:48 1:05:23
2:49 3:34 4:53 2:08 1:35

15 Beat Müller 1:06:12 4:43 8:39 12:14 17:37 19:37 23:06 27:11 30:03 32:42 36:34 40:06 44:00 46:30 48:42
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:43 3:56 3:35 5:23 2:00 3:29 4:05 2:52 2:39 3:52 3:32 3:54 2:30 2:12

51:48 55:48 1:00:10 1:04:03 1:06:12
3:06 4:00 4:22 3:53 2:09

16 Sophie Wälti 1:07:47 4:28 8:31 11:49 16:47 20:02 24:22 28:25 31:25 35:36 39:14 42:10 47:10 50:23 52:31
ANCO 4:28 4:03 3:18 4:58 3:15 4:20 4:03 3:00 4:11 3:38 2:56 5:00 3:13 2:08

55:25 1:00:07 1:04:20 1:06:21 1:07:47
2:54 4:42 4:13 2:01 1:26

17 Karina Weber 1:09:19 4:15 8:10 13:49 18:08 22:30 25:11 29:19 32:03 35:42 40:47 44:49 49:16 51:28 53:45
OLG Herzogenbuch 4:15 3:55 5:39 4:19 4:22 2:41 4:08 2:44 3:39 5:05 4:02 4:27 2:12 2:17

56:53 1:00:14 1:05:27 1:07:52 1:09:19
3:08 3:21 5:13 2:25 1:27

18 Sophie Hamel 1:17:08 4:59 9:49 13:51 19:41 23:22 26:41 31:27 34:32 37:04 40:08 44:10 48:16 50:53 53:32
ANCO 4:59 4:50 4:02 5:50 3:41 3:19 4:46 3:05 2:32 3:04 4:02 4:06 2:37 2:39

1:05:52 1:09:28 1:13:17 1:15:42 1:17:08
12:20 3:36 3:49 2:25 1:26

19 Alison High 1:18:18 5:43 10:36 15:26 20:51 23:28 28:13 32:49 36:05 39:46 44:09 49:02 54:17 57:45 1:00:27
CARE Vevey 5:43 4:53 4:50 5:25 2:37 4:45 4:36 3:16 3:41 4:23 4:53 5:15 3:28 2:42

1:04:27 1:09:06 1:13:50 1:16:12 1:18:18
4:00 4:39 4:44 2:22 2:06

20 Julie Ancel 1:18:39 4:50 9:09 13:18 18:29 21:06 28:52 33:44 36:25 40:07 45:34 52:06 56:20 59:43 1:01:56
CO Lausanne-Jorat 4:50 4:19 4:09 5:11 2:37 7:46 4:52 2:41 3:42 5:27 6:32 4:14 3:23 2:13

1:05:31 1:09:29 1:14:31 1:16:53 1:18:39
3:35 3:58 5:02 2:22 1:46

21 Lucia Lauenstein 1:20:44 4:31 12:49 16:53 21:42 24:58 29:38 34:30 37:48 40:57 44:34 47:25 54:08 59:02 1:01:19
ANCO 4:31 8:18 4:04 4:49 3:16 4:40 4:52 3:18 3:09 3:37 2:51 6:43 4:54 2:17

1:06:11 1:09:53 1:16:34 1:19:03 1:20:44
4:52 3:42 6:41 2:29 1:41

Noir A  (14) 8.4 km  250 m 20 P
1(81) 2(82) 3(83) 4(84) 5(85) 6(86) 7(87) 8(88) 9(89) 10(85) 11(90) 12(91) 13(92) 14(93)

15(85) 16(94) 17(95) 18(96) 19(97) 20(98) Arr

1 Anders Holmberg 47:33 2:42 7:40 10:31 12:30 15:03 16:38 17:47 20:12 23:47 24:39 26:11 27:45 29:00 30:46
OLV Baselland 2:42 4:58 2:51 1:59 2:33 1:35 1:09 2:25 3:35 0:52 1:32 1:34 1:15 1:46

32:15 34:06 36:47 39:07 42:36 46:26 47:33 5:35
1:29 1:51 2:41 2:20 3:29 3:50 1:07 *108

2 Kaspar Hägler 49:33 3:13 8:16 11:07 13:15 15:56 17:42 19:28 21:57 25:18 26:10 28:29 30:04 31:13 32:58
OLV Baselland 3:13 5:03 2:51 2:08 2:41 1:46 1:46 2:29 3:21 0:52 2:19 1:35 1:09 1:45

34:26 36:18 38:57 41:12 45:04 48:25 49:33
1:28 1:52 2:39 2:15 3:52 3:21 1:08

3 Schönleber Jannis 51:34 2:54 8:06 11:23 13:39 16:33 18:36 19:51 22:34 26:00 26:56 30:00 31:45 33:03 34:49
OLV Baselland 2:54 5:12 3:17 2:16 2:54 2:03 1:15 2:43 3:26 0:56 3:04 1:45 1:18 1:46

36:27 38:17 41:11 43:44 47:26 50:36 51:34
1:38 1:50 2:54 2:33 3:42 3:10 0:58

4 Tino Polsini 51:40 3:07 8:48 12:13 14:38 17:23 19:09 20:19 23:04 26:52 28:06 29:50 31:35 32:49 34:48
OLV Baselland 3:07 5:41 3:25 2:25 2:45 1:46 1:10 2:45 3:48 1:14 1:44 1:45 1:14 1:59

36:29 38:21 41:04 43:17 47:23 50:34 51:40
1:41 1:52 2:43 2:13 4:06 3:11 1:06

5 Stefan Lombriser 52:34 2:59 9:06 12:14 14:27 17:20 19:10 20:25 23:03 26:31 27:28 29:19 31:03 32:28 34:44
OLV Baselland 2:59 6:07 3:08 2:13 2:53 1:50 1:15 2:38 3:28 0:57 1:51 1:44 1:25 2:16

36:19 38:13 41:05 43:24 48:04 51:30 52:34
1:35 1:54 2:52 2:19 4:40 3:26 1:04

6 Zbinden Chamuel 53:26 3:10 8:46 11:58 14:31 17:39 19:25 20:40 23:31 27:37 28:28 30:11 32:08 33:30 35:23
OLV Baselland 3:10 5:36 3:12 2:33 3:08 1:46 1:15 2:51 4:06 0:51 1:43 1:57 1:22 1:53

37:16 39:26 42:25 44:50 48:46 52:14 53:26
1:53 2:10 2:59 2:25 3:56 3:28 1:12
